
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

   SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

: APRIL FOOL'S DAY                       1 2 3 4 5        6 
9:30 
9:45 

10:15 
10:45  

1:00  
1:30 
2:00 
2:30 
3:00 
6:00 

Meet & Greet 
Poetry Reading 
Work Out w/Scott 
Happy Hydration 
Basket & A Ball Toss 
Sing A Long w/Suzy Q 
Snack Attack 
April Fool’s Day Jokes 
Bingo 
Wind Down Movie 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

1:00 
1:30 
2:30 
3:00 
6:00 

 
 
 
 

Wake Up & Work Out  
Happy Hydration 
Music w/Beth 
Poetry Reading 
Music 
Snack Attack – PB & J  
Noodle Ball 
Wind Down Movie 

9:30 
9:45 

10:15 
10:45 

1:00 
1:30 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 
 
 

Meet & Greet 
Poetry Reading 
Work Out w/Scott 
Happy Hydration 
Beach Ball Volleyball 
Sing Along 
Snack Attack 
Bingo 
Wind Down Movie 
 
 
 
 

9:30 
10:00 
10:15 
10:45 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Wake Up & Work Out 
Happy Hydration 
Balloon Noodle Ball 
Poetry Reading  
Courtyard Fun 
Music w/Dan 
Snack Attack 
Wind Down Movie 

9:30  
10:00 
10:15 
10:45 

1:00 
 

1:30 
2:00 
2:30 
6:00 

Wake Up & Work Out 
Happy Hydration 
Hungry Hippo  
Poetry Reading 
Read a Road Map Trip 
Plan 
Sing Along 
Snack Attack 
Courtyard Walk 
Wind Down Movie 

9:30 
10:00 
10:15 
10:45 

1:00 
1:30 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 
 

 

Wake Up & Work Out 
Happy Hydration 
Beachball Volleyball 
Poetry Reading 
Walk Around the Block 
Sing Along 
Snack Attack 
Pet Therapy 
Wind Down Movie 

NATIONAL BEER DAY       7              8 LIBRARY WORKER'S DAY      9 10 NATIONAL PET DAY         11 12 13 

9:30 
10:00 
10:15 
10:45 

1:00 
2:00 

 
2:30 
6:00 

Wake Up & Work Out 
Happy Hydration 
Bean Bag Toss 
Poetry Reading 
Bake Beer Bread 
Snack Attack w/Beer 
Bread 
Courtyard Family Time 
Wind Down Movie 

9:30 
9:45 

10:15 
10:45 

1:00 
1:30 
2:00 
2:30 
3:00 

 
 

 
 
 

Meet & Greet 
Poetry Reading 
Work Out w/Scott 
Happy Hydration 
Basket & A Ball Toss 
Sing Along w/Suzy Q 
Snack Attack 
Draw A Bird 
Bingo 
 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 
10:45 

1:00 
1:30 
3:00 
6:00 

Wake Up & Work Out 
Happy Hydration 
Music w/Raymond 
Happy Hydration 
Poetry Reading 
Unicorn Decoration 
Snack Attack 
Wind Down Movie 

9:30 
9:45 

10:15 
10:45 

1:00 
1:30 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

Meet & Greet 
Poetry Reading 
Work Out w/Scott 
Happy Hydration 
Sing Along 
Bean Bag Toss 
Snack Attack 
Courtyard Walk/Bingo 
Wind Down Movie 

 
9:30 

10:00 
10:15 
10:45 

1:00 
2:00 
2:30 
6:00 

 
Wake Up & Work Out 
Happy Hydration 
Ball Games 
Poetry Reading 
Courtyard Pet Talk 
Sing Along 
Snack Attack 
Wind Down Movie 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

1:00 
1:30 
2:00 

 
6:00 

 
 
 
 

Wake Up & Work Out 
Happy Hydration 
Poetry Reading 
Sing Along 
Courtyard Walk 
Snack Attack – Grilled 
Cheese Making 
Wind Down Movie 

9:30 
10:00 
10:15 
10:45 

1:00 
1:30 
2:00 
2:15 
6:00 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Wake Up & Work Out 
Happy Hydration 
Beachball Volleyball 
Poetry Reading 
Scrabble 
Music Sing Along 
Snack Attack 
Courtyard Walk 
Wind Down Movie 

14 WORLD ART DAY             15 16 17    18    19 20 

9:30 
10:00 
10:15 
10:45 

1:00 
2:00 
2:30 
6:00 

Wake Up & Work Out 
Happy Hydration 
Bean Bag Bucket Toss 
Poetry Reading 
Outdoor Gardening 
Snack Attack 
Courtyard Family Time 
Wind Down Movie 
 

9:30 
9:45 

10:15 
10:45 

1:00 
1:30  
2:00 
2:30 
3:00 

 
 
 

Meet & Greet 
Poetry Reading 
Work Out w/Scott 
Happy Hydration 
Beachball Fun 
Music Sing Along 
Snack Attack 
Titanic Remembrance 
Bingo 
 

9:30 
10:00 

1:00 
1:30 
2:00 
2:30 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Wake Up & Work Out 
Happy Hydration 
Name That Voice 
Poetry Reading 
Music w/ Will 
Snack Attack 
Bean Bag Ring Toss 
Wind Down Movie 
 
 
 

9:30 
9:45 

10:15 
10:45 

1:00 
1:30 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

Meet & Greet 
Poetry Reading 
Work Out w/Scott 
Happy Hydration 
Sing Along 
Balloon Bounce 
Snack Attack 
Courtyard Walk/Bingo 
Wind Down Movie 

9:30 
10:00 
10:15 
10:45 

1:00 
1:30 
2:30 
3:00 
6:00 

 
 

Wake Up & Work Out 
Happy Hydration 
Ball Games 
Poetry Reading 
Sing Along Music 
Pinata Break 
Snack Attack Courtyard 
Courtyard Garden 
Wind Down Movie 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

1:00 
1:30 

 
2:00 
6:00 

 
 

 

Wake Up & Work Out 
Happy Hydration 
Poetry Reading 
Sing Along 
Courtyard Walk & 
Poker Game 
Snack Attack  
Wind Down Movie 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 
2:00-
4:00 
2:15 
6:00 

Wake Up & Work Out 
Happy Hydration 
Poetry Reading 
Family Resident Birthday 
Celebration 
Courtyard Walk 
Wind Down Movie 
 

21 EARTH DAY                       22 NATIONAL PICNIC DAY   23 24                 25     26 27 

9:30 
10:00 
10:15 
10:45 

1:00 
2:00 
2:30 
6:00 

 

Wake Up & Work Out 
Happy Hydration 
Bean Bag Games 
Poetry Reading 
Outdoor Gardening 
Snack Attack 
Courtyard Family Time 
Wind Down Movie 
 
 

9:30 
9:45 

10:15 
10:45 

1:00 
1:30  
2:00 
2:30 
3:00 
6:00 

 
 

Meet & Greet 
Poetry Reading 
Work Out w/Scott 
Happy Hydration 
Beachball Fun 
Music Sing Along 
Snack Attack 
Earth Day 
Bingo 
Wind Down Movie 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

1:00 
1:30 
2:00 
6:00 

 
 
 

Wake Up & Work Out 
Happy Hydration 
Music w/Raymond 
Sing Along 
Poetry Reading 
Courtyard Picnic 
Wind Down Movie 
 
 

9:30 
9:45 

10:15 
10:45 

1:00 
1:30 
3:00 
6:00 

 
 

Meet & Greet 
Poetry Reading 
Work Out w/Scott 
Happy Hydration 
Sing Along 
Pigs in a Blanket Snack 
Courtyard Walk/Bingo 
Wind Down Movie 

9:30 
10:00 
10:15 
10:45 

1:30 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Wake Up & Work Out 
Happy Hydration 
Ball Games 
Poetry Reading 
Zucchini Bread Snack 
Bar Music 
Courtyard Garden 
Wind Down Movie 
 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 

1:00 
1:30 
2:00 
6:00  

 
 

Wake Up & Work Out 
Happy Hydration 
Poetry Reading 
Sing Along 
Courtyard Walk 
Snack Attack  
Wind Down Movie 
 

9:30 
10:00 
10:15 
10:45 

1:00 
2:00 
2:30 
6:00 

Wake Up & Work Out 
Happy Hydration 
Circle Games 
Poetry 
Babe Ruth Baseball 
Snack Attack w/Babe Ruth 
Courtyard Family Time 
Wind Down Movie 
 

               28 29                30               

9:30 
10:00 
10:15 
10:45 

1:00 
2:00 
2:30 
6:00 

 
 

 Wake Up & Work Out 
Happy Hydration 
Circle Games 
Poetry Reading 
Superhero Time 
Snack Attack 
Courtyard Family Time 
Wind Down Movie 
 
 

9:30 
9:45 

10:15 
10:45 

1:00 
1:30  
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 
 
 
 
 

Meet & Greet 
Poetry Reading 
Work Out w/Scott 
Happy Hydration 
Beachball Fun 
Dance Party 
Snack Attack 
Courtyard Walk/Bingo 
Wind Down Movie 

9:30 
10:00 
10:15 
10:30 

1:00 
1:30 
2:00 
6:00 

Wake Up & Work Out 
Happy Hydration 
Poetry Reading 
Noodle Ball 
Sing Along 
Snack w/Raisins 
Courtyard Walk 
Wind Down Movie 

  
 

THE BLAKE AT KINGSPORT MC MUSICAL THEATRE  

 
 

FAMILY EVENTS 
20th  Family Birthday Celebratrion for 

Resident 2:00-4:00 
 
 

 
 

SPECIAL GUESTS  
9th & 23rd Raymond Akers 

16th Music w/ Will 
Mon. & Wed. 10:15 Work Out w/ Scott 

 

 
 

   

 
 
 

 

 

APRIL 2024  

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick-up a weekly calendar from the concierge. 


