

FAMILY EVENTS

20th Family Birthday Celebratrion for Resident 2:00-4:00

SPECIAL GUESTS

9th & 23rd Raymond Akers 16th Music w/ Will Mon. & Wed. 10:15 Work Out w/ Scott

THE BLAKE AT KINGSPORT MC MUSICAL THEATRE

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
SANGE ZIEN ERWA	APRIL FOOL'S DAY	1	2 3	4	5	6
	9:30 Meet & Greet 9:45 Poetry Reading 10:15 Work Out w/Scott 10:45 Happy Hydration 1:00 Basket & A Ball Toss 1:30 Sing A Long w/Suzy (2:00 Snack Attack 2:30 April Fool's Day Joke 3:00 Bingo 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Wake Up & Work Out 10:00 Happy Hydration 10:30 Music w/Beth 1:00 Poetry Reading 1:30 Music 2:30 Snack Attack – PB & J 3:00 Noodle Ball 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Meet & Greet 9:45 Poetry Reading 10:15 Work Out w/Scott 10:45 Happy Hydration 1:00 Beach Ball Volleyball 1:30 Sing Along 2:00 Snack Attack 3:00 Bingo 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Wake Up & Work Out 10:00 Happy Hydration 10:15 Balloon Noodle Ball 10:45 Poetry Reading 1:00 Courtyard Fun 2:00 Music w/Dan 3:00 Snack Attack 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Wake Up & Work Out 10:00 Happy Hydration 1 10:15 Hungry Hippo 1 10:45 Poetry Reading 1 1:00 Read a Road Map Trip Plan 1:30 Sing Along 2:00 Snack Attack	9:30 Wake Up & Work Out 10:00 Happy Hydration 10:15 Beachball Volleyball 10:45 Poetry Reading 1:00 Walk Around the Block 1:30 Sing Along 2:00 Snack Attack 3:00 Pet Therapy 6:00 Wind Down Movie
NATIONAL BEER DAY 7		8 LIBRARY WORKER'S DAY 9	10	NATIONAL PET DAY 11	12	13
9:30 Wake Up & Work Out 10:00 Happy Hydration 10:15 Bean Bag Toss 10:45 Poetry Reading 1:00 Bake Beer Bread 2:00 Snack Attack w/Beer Bread 2:30 Courtyard Family Time 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Meet & Greet 9:45 Poetry Reading 10:15 Work Out w/Scott 10:45 Happy Hydration 1:00 Basket & A Ball Toss 1:30 Sing Along w/Suzy Q 2:00 Snack Attack 2:30 Draw A Bird 3:00 Bingo	9:30 Wake Up & Work Out 10:00 Happy Hydration 10:30 Music w/Raymond 10:45 Happy Hydration 1:00 Poetry Reading 1:30 Unicorn Decoration 3:00 Snack Attack 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Meet & Greet 9:45 Poetry Reading 10:15 Work Out w/Scott 10:45 Happy Hydration 1:00 Sing Along 1:30 Bean Bag Toss 2:00 Snack Attack 3:00 Courtyard Walk/Bingo 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Wake Up & Work Out 10:00 Happy Hydration 10:15 Ball Games 10:45 Poetry Reading 1:00 Courtyard Pet Talk 2:00 Sing Along 2:30 Snack Attack 6:00 Wind Down Movie	10:00 Happy Hydration 1 10:30 Poetry Reading 1 1:00 Sing Along 1 1:30 Courtyard Walk 2:00 Snack Attack – Grilled Cheese Making 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Wake Up & Work Out 10:00 Happy Hydration 10:15 Beachball Volleyball 10:45 Poetry Reading 1:00 Scrabble 1:30 Music Sing Along 2:00 Snack Attack 2:15 Courtyard Walk 6:00 Wind Down Movie
14		1	16 17	18	19	20
9:30 Wake Up & Work Out 10:00 Happy Hydration 10:15 Bean Bag Bucket Toss 10:45 Poetry Reading 1:00 Outdoor Gardening 2:00 Snack Attack 2:30 Courtyard Family Time 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Meet & Greet 9:45 Poetry Reading 10:15 Work Out w/Scott 10:45 Happy Hydration 1:00 Beachball Fun 1:30 Music Sing Along 2:00 Snack Attack 2:30 Titanic Remembranc 3:00 Bingo	9:30 Wake Up & Work Out 10:00 Happy Hydration 1:00 Name That Voice 1:30 Poetry Reading 2:00 Music w/ Will 2:30 Snack Attack 3:00 Bean Bag Ring Toss 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Meet & Greet 9:45 Poetry Reading 10:15 Work Out w/Scott 10:45 Happy Hydration 1:00 Sing Along 1:30 Balloon Bounce 2:00 Snack Attack 3:00 Courtyard Walk/Bingo 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Wake Up & Work Out 10:00 Happy Hydration 10:15 Ball Games 10:45 Poetry Reading 1:00 Sing Along Music 1:30 Pinata Break 2:30 Snack Attack Courtyard 3:00 Courtyard Garden 6:00 Wind Down Movie	10:00 Happy Hydration 10:30 Poetry Reading 1:00 Sing Along 1:30 Courtyard Walk & Poker Game	9:30 Wake Up & Work Out 10:00 Happy Hydration 10:30 Poetry Reading 2:00- Family Resident Birthday 4:00 Celebration 2:15 Courtyard Walk 6:00 Wind Down Movie
21	EARTH DAY 22	NATIONAL PICNIC DAY 23	24	25	26	27
9:30 Wake Up & Work Out 10:00 Happy Hydration 10:15 Bean Bag Games 10:45 Poetry Reading 1:00 Outdoor Gardening 2:00 Snack Attack 2:30 Courtyard Family Time 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Meet & Greet 9:45 Poetry Reading 10:15 Work Out w/Scott 10:45 Happy Hydration 1:00 Beachball Fun 1:30 Music Sing Along 2:00 Snack Attack 2:30 Earth Day 3:00 Bingo 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Wake Up & Work Out 10:00 Happy Hydration 10:30 Music w/Raymond 1:00 Sing Along 1:30 Poetry Reading 2:00 Courtyard Picnic 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Meet & Greet 9:45 Poetry Reading 10:15 Work Out w/Scott 10:45 Happy Hydration 1:00 Sing Along 1:30 Pigs in a Blanket Snack 3:00 Courtyard Walk/Bingo 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Wake Up & Work Out 10:00 Happy Hydration 10:15 Ball Games 10:45 Poetry Reading 1:30 Zucchini Bread Snack 2:00 Bar Music 3:00 Courtyard Garden 6:00 Wind Down Movie	10:00 Happy Hydration 10:30 Poetry Reading 1:00 Sing Along 1:30 Courtyard Walk 2:00 Snack Attack 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Wake Up & Work Out 10:00 Happy Hydration 10:15 Circle Games 10:45 Poetry 1:00 Babe Ruth Baseball 2:00 Snack Attack w/Babe Ruth 2:30 Courtyard Family Time 6:00 Wind Down Movie
9:30 Wake Up & Work Out 10:00 Happy Hydration 10:15 Circle Games 10:45 Poetry Reading 1:00 Superhero Time 2:00 Snack Attack 2:30 Courtyard Family Time 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Meet & Greet 9:45 Poetry Reading 10:15 Work Out w/Scott 10:45 Happy Hydration 1:00 Beachball Fun 1:30 Dance Party 2:00 Snack Attack 3:00 Courtyard Walk/Bing 6:00 Wind Down Movie	9:30 Wake Up & Work Out 10:00 Happy Hydration 10:15 Poetry Reading 10:30 Noodle Ball 1:00 Sing Along 1:30 Snack w/Raisins 2:00 Courtyard Walk	30		A	PRIL 2024